S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to www.EXFO.com/specs.
In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Channel configuration a
02 = 2 channels
04 = 4 channels
08 = 8 channels
12 = 12 channels
FTBx-9110-01-XX-B-XX
Example: FTBx-9110-01-04-B-101
Connector
58 = FC/APC narrow key b
89 = FC/UPC b
101 = LC/UPC
104 = LC/APC
a.	 For 2 x N and multimode configurations, please refer to the FTBx-9150 ordering information.
b.	 FC connectors are available for 2 and 4 channels configuration only.